CUSTOMER:

ORDER DATE:

DATE NEEDED:

PENSKE RACING SHOCKS - CD ADJUSTER OPTIONS

PART NO. QTY.| List Price PART NO. QTY.| List Price
A $ C $
MEMO MEMO
B $ D $
MEMO MEMO
8300 Remote CD Adjuster............... $ 375.00 8760 Remote CD Adjuster............... $ 620.00 Options (additional to list price)
8300 Piggyback CD Adjuster........... $ 475.00 8760 Piggyback CD Adjuster........... $ 645.00 Banjo Swivel Hose......... $+ 50.00

Body Diameter (8760/8765/8770) (Piggyback)

Hose Style (Banjo Adjuster Only)

A B Cc D

O O O O 45mm

O O O O 55mm

Type of CD Adjuster

A B Cc D

OO0 O O [O 8300 Side Entry (s5mm)

O O O O 8300 Side Entry Banjo (s5mm)
O O O [O 8300 Top Entry ssmm)

OO0 O O [ 8300 Piggyback (ssmm)

0 O O [ 8760 Side Entry

0 O O [O 8760 Dig. Side Entry

0 O OO O 8760 Dig. Side Entry Banjo
O O O OO 8760 Top Entry

0 O O OO 8760 Dig. Top Entry

OO0 O O [O 8760 Dig. Knob

0 O [O [O 8760 Dig. Knob Banjo

0 O [O [O 8760 Dig. Knob Piggyback
0 O O [O 8760 Piggyback

OO0 @O OO O 8760 Dig. Piggyback

O O @O OO 8760 Dig. Piggyback Short (4smm)
OO0 O O O 8770 Piggyback 2.50" (45mm)
O O O [ 8770 Piggyback 2.72"

0 O [O [0 8770 Remote

Reservoir Body

A B C D

(I

(I I
O0odgdagde
ododagr

O O O O 4"@®770)

O O O O 5.25"8770)

0 O O [ 5.25"Large Dia (8770)

A B C D
0 0O 0O O Banjo
Oooon

Banjo Swivel

Hose Length

A B C D

Fitting (1/8" NPT Only)

of-»

B € D

0 O o 4s°
0 o o oo
O 0O 0O 0O NA

Spring (8770 CD Option Only)

20#
30#
40 #
48 #
60 #
70#
80 #
90 #
95 #
100 #
110 #
120 #
130 #

ooooooooooooo-s
Oooodoooooogge
OoooooooOooOodgde
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Notes

Rev. 3/02/2017




PENSKE RACING SHOCKS - CD ADJUSTER OPTIONS
PART NO.
QTY.
List Price
PART NO.
QTY.
List Price
Rev. 3/02/2017
8300 Remote CD Adjuster...............         $  375.00         8760 Remote CD Adjuster...............         $  620.00
8300 Piggyback CD Adjuster...........         $  475.00         8760 Piggyback CD Adjuster...........         $  645.00         
Type of CD Adjuster
8300 Piggyback (55mm)
8760 Piggyback
Body Diameter (8760/8765/8770) (Piggyback)
45mm
A
B
C
D
55mm
8770 Piggyback 2.50" (45mm)
8770 Piggyback 2.72"
8760 Dig. Piggyback 
8770 Remote
8760 Dig. Knob Piggyback
8760 Dig. Side Entry
8760 Top Entry
8300 Top Entry (55mm)
8760 Side Entry
8300 Side Entry (55mm)
A
B
C
D
8760 Dig. Top Entry
8760 Dig. Knob
6"
7"
Reservoir Body
4"
A
B
C
D
5"
5.25" (8770)
5.25" Large Dia (8770)
4" (8770)
Fitting (1/8" NPT Only)
45°
A
B
C
D
90°
N/A
Hose Style (Banjo Adjuster Only)
A
B
C
D
Banjo
Banjo Swivel
Hose Length
60 #
40 #
48 #
Spring (8770 CD Option Only)
20 #
A
B
C
D
30 #
80 #
90 #
70 #
95 #
8300 Side Entry Banjo (55mm)
8760 Dig. Side Entry Banjo
8760 Dig. Knob Banjo
8760 Dig. Piggyback Short (45mm)
Options (additional to list price)
Banjo Swivel Hose.........$ +  50.00         
110 #
120 #
100 #
130 #
8.0.1291.1.339988.308172
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